



Boys-Garçons D1 - Group 1 M Prelims
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total

Referee: PRICE, ADAM

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRIS

Judge 2: TOTH, SARA

Judge 3: MITCHEL, ANDREW

Judge 4: BOYS, BEV

Judge 5: QUESNEL, RHONDA

1.	LACHAPELLE, THOMAS	D1 - Group	ENVOL	167.20
	401C 1.6	7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0	34.40 34.40 (1)	
	101C 1.6	8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0	37.60 72.00 (1)	
	201C 1.6	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	28.00 100.00 (1)	
	301C 1.6	6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0	34.40 134.40 (1)	
	103C 1.6	6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	32.80 167.20 (1)	
2.	CHOUINARD, FÉLIX	D1 - Group	ARO	126.40
	401C 1.6	6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	28.80 28.80 (2)	
	101C 1.6	4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	24.80 53.60 (2)	
	201C 1.6	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5	28.00 81.60 (2)	
	301C 1.6	5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0	28.80 110.40 (2)	
	103C 1.6	5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	16.00 -2 126.40 (2)	